
General pricing is listed below. Specialty reagents and supplies may have additional charges. Please inquire for project specific charges.

PRICE
Inquire at CIC Supply Center
276.00

Liquid nitrogen vapor storage, per box per month 23.00
30.00
5.00
7.00
11.50
10.00
12.50
12.50
15.00
15.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
11.50
6.00
8.75
8.75
8.75
6.00
8.00
35.00 per hour
45.00 per hour

Hands-on tissue culture training - 1 person 35.00 per hour
Inquire for pricing
Inquire for pricing
Inquire for pricing
Inquire for pricing
Inquire for pricing
Inquire for pricing

Collect bioreactor supernatant, per mL Inquire for pricing
6.00, plus cost of reagents
10.00, plus cost of reagents
40.00
Coming fall 2025
Inquire for pricing

IDEXX sterility testing, per sample

DESCRIPTION

2025 Price List
Cell and Immunobiology Tissue Culture/LN Storage Facility

Liquid nitrogen vapor storage, per box per year

Set up 6-well plate

Cell culture products - cell lines, media, FBS, reagents, flasks/plates, plasticware

Breakout vial (includes setting up one flask)
Set up T25 flask (includes standard supplies)
Set up T75 flask
Set up T150 flask

Set up 24-well plate
Set up 48-well plate
Set up 96-well plate

Set up 12-well plate

Feed T75 flask
Feed T150 flask
Feed or wash 6-well plate

Feed or wash 24-well plate
Feed or wash 12-well plate

Feed T25 flask

Feed or wash 48-well plate
Feed or wash 96-well plate
Cell count

Harvest T25 flask (TrypLE)
Harvest T75 flask (TrypLE)
Harvest T150 flask (TrypLE)
Spin down cell suspension, per 15mL

Viability check (Trypan Blue)

Other custom projects

Freeze vial

IDEXX mycoplasma PCR testing, per sample

IDEXX mouse CellCheck authentication, per sample

Hybridoma/protein/antibody production

Basic tissue culture training - 1 person
Basic tissue culture training - 2 people

Prepare media/reagents - simple
Prepare media/reagents - complex

IDEXX human CellCheck authentication, per sample

Incubator check (CO2, temp, humidity)

Histopaque cell suspension
Shared resource tissue culture facility
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