## Cell and Immunobiology Tissue Culture/LN Storage Facility 2025 Price List

General pricing is listed below. Specialty reagents and supplies may have additional charges. Please inquire for project specific charges.

DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Cell culture products - cell lines, media, FBS, reagents, flasks/plates, plasticware	Inquire at CIC Supply Center
Liquid nitrogen vapor storage, per box per year	276.00
Liquid nitrogen vapor storage, per box per month	23.00
Breakout vial (includes setting up one flask)	30.00
Set up T25 flask (includes standard supplies)	5.00
Set up T75 flask	7.00
Set up T150 flask	11.50
Set up 6-well plate	10.00
Set up 12-well plate	12.50
Set up 24-well plate	12.50
Set up 48-well plate	15.00
Set up 96-well plate	15.00
Feed T25 flask	4.00
Feed T75 flask	5.00
Feed T150 flask	7.00
Feed or wash 6-well plate	6.00
Feed or wash 12-well plate	6.00
Feed or wash 24-well plate	6.00
Feed or wash 48-well plate	8.00
Feed or wash 96-well plate	10.00
Cell count	11.50
Viability check (Trypan Blue)	6.00
Harvest T25 flask (TrypLE)	8.75
Harvest T75 flask (TrypLE)	8.75
Harvest T150 flask (TrypLE)	8.75
Spin down cell suspension, per 15mL	6.00
Freeze vial	8.00
Basic tissue culture training - 1 person	35.00 per hour
Basic tissue culture training - 2 people	45.00 per hour
Hands-on tissue culture training - 1 person	35.00 per hour
IDEXX mycoplasma PCR testing, per sample	Inquire for pricing
IDEXX sterility testing, per sample	Inquire for pricing
IDEXX human CellCheck authentication, per sample	Inquire for pricing
IDEXX mouse CellCheck authentication, per sample	Inquire for pricing
Incubator check (CO2, temp, humidity)	Inquire for pricing
Hybridoma/protein/antibody production	Inquire for pricing
Collect bioreactor supernatant, per mL	Inquire for pricing
Prepare media/reagents - simple	6.00, plus cost of reagents
Prepare media/reagents - complex	10.00, plus cost of reagents
Histopaque cell suspension	40.00
Shared resource tissue culture facility	Coming fall 2025
Other custom projects	Inquire for pricing